UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UH81062               Advance                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R118-031.b
CMOS, OMNI-POLAR, LOW
POWER HALL SENSOR
 DESCRIPTION
UH81062 is a low-power integrated Hall switch designed to

SIP-3
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
UH81062XL-AE3-R UH81062XG-AE3-R SOT-23 I O G Tape Reel
UH81062XL-G03-B UH81062XG-G03-B SIP-3 I G O Tape Box
UH81062XL-G03-K UH81062XG-G03-K SIP-3 I G O Bulk
Note:  Pin Assignment: I: VCC   O: VOUT  G: GND
(1) R: Tape Reel, B: Tape Box, K: Bulk
(2) AE3:SOT-23, G03: SIP-3
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
(4) I: Internal, N: NMOS, C: CMOS
UH81062XG-AE3-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Green Package
(4) Output Type
UH81062               Advance                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw     QW-R118-031.b
 MARKING
SOT-23 SIP-3
 UF2  L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
Date Code
   U F 2
1
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1 2 3
VDD GND VOUT
3
1 2
VDD VOUT
GND
 SIP-3                        SOT-23
 PIN DESCRIPTION
PIN NAME TYPE DESCRIPTION
VDD P/I Power Supply Input
VOUT O Output
GND P Ground
Note: P: power supply, I: input, O: output
 PRODUCT LIST
Internal pull-up resistor output
PRODUCT NAME OUTPUT VOUT (When |B|>|BOP|) |BOP|
UH81062I-1 Internal pull-up resistor LOW 1.3~2.3 mT
UH81062I-2 Internal pull-up resistor LOW 1.0~4.0 mT
NMOS open-drain output
PRODUCT NAME OUTPUT VOUT (When |B|>|BOP|) |BOP|
UH81062N-1 NMOS open-drain LOW 1.3~2.3 mT
UH81062N-2 NMOS open-drain LOW 1.0~4.0 mT
CMOS push-pull output
PRODUCT NAME OUTPUT VOUT (When |B|>|BOP|) |BOP|
UH81062C-1 CMOS push-pull LOW 1.3~2.3 mT
UH81062C-2 CMOS push-pull LOW 1.0~4.0 mT
UH81062               Advance                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw     QW-R118-031.b
 TYPICAL CIRCUIT